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Details zum Spiel

Landesliga Senioren - Staffel lll, Spieljahr 2019/2020

SpNr Datum Uhrzeit Heim - Gast

003477 15.02.2020 13:00 Uhr TSG Salza - TSV 1928 Kromsdorf
TSG Salza Kegel MP SaP SaP
Meister, Karl-Heinz 525 1 3 - 1
Herrmann, Toni 498 1 2 - 2
Werner, Ines 516 0 1 - 3
Schubert, Rainer 531 1 4 - 0

MP

Ergebnis

2070 : 1875

Kegel
449
481
519

426

MP

5:1

TP

Spielbericht

TSV 1928 Kromsdorf
Heyne, Udo

Kruger, Peter
Schilling, Peter

Kriger, Sven
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